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Classif.

Feminino (142)

Nimero

Nome

GERAL FEMININO 5K (5KM-GF) (5)

ANELISE PORTEL SOARES
SIMONE G. DA SILVA KUPFER
PATRICIA SIEVES F. GUIMARAES
MARILENE DA SILVA ROCHA
REGIANE AP. DE OLIVEIRA

GERAL UNESP FEMININO (GF-UNESP) (4)

LANA ESTEVAO COBRA

GEANE FRANCISCA PEREIRA
CAROLINA DOS SANTOS B. BONINI
ELOISA RIBEIRO BILA

FEMININO 16 A 24 ANOS (F16-24) (11)

EVELYN LUIZA CARDOSO
NICOLE CANDIDO PUENTES
RAFAELA TAVARES NAVIA
FRANCIELLE C. SILVA FERRARI
GEOVANA SANTOS BEZERRA
EMILLY B. A. MARCHESINI
ELOISA MARIA A. SOUZA
VITORIA DOS S. A. DA SILVA
GABRIELA SANTOS FRANCO
CAROLINA DOMINGOS CABRAL
MARIA EDUARDA S. ROLDAO

FEMININO 25 A 29 ANOS (F25-29) (10)

ANA PAULA G. DEFENDE
MARIANA DOS S. ARAUIO
PRISCILA DAMINELLI MARTINS
AUREA ANDREA CARNEIRO
MARINA Z. POLARINIP
LOHAINE VERDEGNASSI
EUFLASIA C. FERREIRA
SUZANA CORDEIRO

LIARA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA
JHENIFFER A. ESTEVAM

FEMININO 30 A 34 ANOS (F30-34) (21)

BRUNA FERNANDA BARBOSA
KELLEN DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
MARIA LUIZA DA SILVA
DAIANE FERREIRA DA SILVA
CAROLINE CONSTANTE LEITE
HAGATHA SILVA DOMINGOS
MARIANA MOREIRA DA SILVA
JANAINA ARAUJO DE OLIVEIRA
DANIELLE BARBOSA I. PALHARINI
ULY DAVID DURANTE
MARIELLE ZAMARIOLLI
TACIANA CASANOVA COLA
ANA PAULA GOMES BARRETO
ALINE DANTAS P. DE CAMARG
FERNANDA YUMI K. AKAMINE
SAMIRA RANGEL DO P. FRADE
LETICIA DE MELLO N. BRITO
ISABELA BERTOLI

ALINE DE SOUZA MENA
JESSICA DE SOUZA ALVES
LUCILENE O. DE SOUZA FLORES

FEMININO 35 A 39 ANOS (F35-39) (26)

1 76
2 412
3 360
4 335
5 377
1 21
2 16
3 9

4 13
1 176
2 471
3 374
4 191
5 203
6 167
7 163
8 448
9 283
10 106
11 323
1 68
2 331
3 368
4 93
5 336
6 286
7 173
8 417
9 284
10 238
1 96
2 272
3 328
4 126
5 463
6 216
7 464
8 229
9 132
10 434
11 333
12 394
13 69
14 59
15 186
16 398
17 282
18 226
19 60
20 237
21 297
1 410
2 227
3 171
4 121
5 352
6 424
7 411
8 349
9 103
10 111
11 102
12 125

SIMONE BRENE BARRETO
JACIRA C. DOS SANTOS

ERIKA BATISTA PIRES
CRISTIANE ROSA DE L. DANTAS
NAYANE DE MELO A. ALMEIDA
THAISA CARVALHO

SIMONE C. DALL'ACQUA
NATALIA HOSOUME

CARLA SOLA DEPONTE

CINTIA KOHORI ROSSETO
CAMILA DE OLIVEIRA MOREIRA
CRISTINA B. SANTOS BEZERRA

Equipe

CRS RUNNERS PIQUEROBI
RUNNERS ANASTACIO
LONGAO

GALERA DO LONGAO
GALERA DO LONGAO

GEMEOS RUNNERS
APA/SEMEPP
GEMEOS RUNNERS
CANELA TORTA

BEIRARIORUNNING

GEMEOS RUNNERS
BEIRARIORUNNING
BEIRARIORUNNING

CRS RUNNERS PIQUEROBI
BEIRARIORUNNING

ALM ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
CANELA TORTA
NUTRI JOAO NEVES OLIVEIRA

BEIRARIORUNNING
CANELA TORTA

DRACENA RUNNERS
CRS RUNNERS PIQUEROBI

GEMEOS RUNNERS
FELIPE KOGIMA ASS. ESPORTIVA
BEIRARIORUNNING
PARAPUA RUNNERS

CANELA TORTA

AVENTUREIROS DA CASCALHEIRA
ANJOS DO ASFALTO

JUST RUN

GEMEOS RUNNERS

FELIPE KOGIMA ASS. ESPORTIVA
MAIS SAUDE ADRENALINA
DRACENA RUNNERS

JUST RUN
CRS RUNNERS PIQUEROBI

GEMEOS RUNNERS
BEIRARIORUNNING
MAIS SAUDE ADRENALINA

BEIRARIORUNNING
RENATO MAIA

MAIS SAUDE ADRENALINA

JUST RUN

MAIS SAUDE ADRENALINA
FELIPE KOGIMA ASS. ESPORTIVA

GEMEOS RUNNERS
TARJA PRETA

BEIRARIORUNNING
BEIRARIORUNNING
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SUBCATEGORIA

UNESP
UNESP
UNESP
UNESP

Tempo

2021,299
20'55,841
21'57,666
22'32,066
22'51,957

28'51,205
31'34,595
39'09,019
47'35,956

3008,131
33'05,580
33'14,812
34'06,977
36'40,234
36'49,649
37'39,217
39'09,216
39'10,390
49'58,654
57'25,357

26'28,569
27'31,716
28'29,668
28'32,200
28'48,036
30'12,878
30'53,716
34'47,550
38'08,985
45'23,371

22'56,241
23'34,510
26'10,019
26'42,131
27'24,154
27'52,347
28'06,293
28'32,196
28'36,216
3023,710
32'13,583
32'31,681
32'41,101
32'59,043
33'23,779
36'17,921
38'51,731
41'06,562
44'15,189
56'05,184
58'50,263

24'10,303
24'36,790
24'38,590
24'59,467
25'20,881
25'49,088
26'29,015
28'36,822
28'38,039
28'56,212
3027,218
30'47,689

Tempo Bruto

0h20'21,299
0h20'55,841
0h21'57,666
0h22'32,954
0h23'07,915

0h29'26,115
0h31'41,784
0h39'31,542
0h48'00,026

0h30'34,059
0h33'39,602
0h33'25,872
0h34'16,815
0h37'04,722
0h37'17,041
0h38'08,025
0h39'26,204
0h39'23,221
0h50'27,377
0h57'52,771

0h26'35,832
0h27'50,124
0h28'43,535
0h28'53,741
0h29'13,241
0h3025,596
0h31'04,863
0h35'03,009
0h38'41,089
0h45'40,015

0h22'56,241
0h23'39,090
0h26'13,552
0h26'50,731
0h27'43,577
0h28'04,903
0h28'09,931
0h28'37,644
0h28'41,661
0h30'33,610
0h32'32,249
0h33'16,760
0h32'57,413
0h33'31,088
0h33'35,792
0h36'35,879
0h39'07,278
0h41'46,984
0h44'40,891
0h56'41,858
0h59'19,880

0h24'14,121
0h24'38,841
0h24'43,836
0h25'19,918
0h25'22,317
0h26'09,074
0h26'34,169
0h29'07,695
0h29'08,343
0h29'12,046
0h30'51,028
0h31'11,256
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Classif.

\,

Nimero

Nome

FEMININO 35 A 39 ANOS (F35-39) (continua)

BIANCA N. SARTI DA SILVA
MARILAIDE SARTI DA SILVA
KATIA MOURA VICENTE
MICHELLY H. HERMES DORFF
ANDRIELLY R. FERNANDES
CIBELLE P. COTA CORREA
FABIANA ESCOBA

BRUNA VALETA FUMAGALLI
ROSIANE VALERIANO DA SILVA
ANDREIA BOARETTI MASSARELLI
FERNANDA VALETA FUMAGALLI
PAULA RODRIGUES PAES
ALINE ROCHA RIBEIRO
JAQUELINE ARAUJO AMORIM

FEMININO 40 A 44 ANOS (F40-44) (18)

CLAUDIA BATISTA CEZARETO
SIMONE PATRICIA DA S. CORTE
SUZANA MASSARELI

VANESSA ALVES DE LIMA
VANESSA TAKANO

MILENA PINOTTI SEGATO
KARINE MARIN POSSARI NEVES
CAMILA B. FIOCHI NUNES
DANIELLE GARCIA DIAS
DAIANE THAIS M. COSTA
MICHELLI FELTRIN

EDILAINE FIORI

WALKIRIA V. DOS SANTOS
ANGELA D. DE SOUZA BUCHI
TATIANA C. CREMONINE
JANAINA M. DE L. DE 0. MAIA
JANAINY APARECIDA R. BILA
ZILDENIR DE S. E S. ROLDAO

FEMININO 45 A 49 ANOS (F45-49) (15)

JOSEFA ZELMA DA S. GOMES
FLAVIA GOMES CAVALCANTI
DANIELA DOS SANTOS
LUCIMARA C. MIRANDA
EDMEIRE BARBOSA DA SILVA
ANNA PAULA C. DE LACERDA
ELIONAI DA SILVA PEDROSA
ANGELA MARIA DA SILVA
LUIZA PAULA C LOPES

CELIA REGINA MARTINS
MARIA HELENA AFONSO
ADRIANA SCARAVELO
ADRIANA M. DE ALMEIDA
SILVANA C. DA S. FERRARI
ELENICE DOS SANTOS

MARIA DE SOUZA SILVA

TANIA CONRADO DA S. BENAZET
DANIELA FRANCO M. NESSO
SONIA MARIA AUGUSTO

LEIDE RODRIGUES B. DE FREITAS
SOLANGE AP. PINTO

VANDA A. DO CARMO

EDNA ARAUJO DE LIMA

MARIA LUISA DA SILVA MOTA

LAURA DE SOUZA SILVA
ANGELA MARIA SILVA

SYLVIA NAKAMURA

ROSIMEIRE R. DE SOUZA
MARIA JOSEILDA DE OMENA
ANGELA RODRIGUES SOARES
TANIA MARIA DE C. PEREIRA
SIMONE KOGIMA

MARIA CLEONICE T. COUTINHO

FEMININO 60 A 99 ANOS (F60-99) (14)

VALDECI F. DE LIMA

MARIA R. F. DOS SANTOS
CLEUZA JUSTINO DA S. BRAZ
EUNICE SANTOS M. SILVA
ASCENGAO AP. M. MODANEZ

13 95
14 334
15 270
16 343
17 75
18 110
19 180
20 97
21 474
22 72
23 185
24 361
25 62
26 232
1 112
2 414
3 418
4 440
5 441
6 345
7 269
8 101
9 133
10 127
11 342
12 145
13 450
14 77
15 423
16 230
17 231
18 454
1 261
2 189
3 130
4 462
5 147
6 81
7 160
8 78
9 306
10 107
11 324
12 a4
13 43
14 409
15 158
FEMININO 50 A 54 ANOS (F50-54) (9)
1 322
2 420
3 131
4 416
5 277
6 415
7 439
8 148
9 327
FEMININO 55 A 59 ANOS (F55-59) (9)
1 275
2 79
3 419
4 395
5 326
6 80
7 421
8 413
9 321
1 435
2 329
3 118
4 174
5 90

Equipe SUBCATEGORIA

CANELA TORTA

CANELA TORTA

CRS RUNNERS PIQUEROBI

CRS RUNNERS PIQUEROBI
CANELA TORTA

FELIPE KOGIMA ASS. ESPORTIVA
MAIS SAUDE ADRENALINA

DRACENA RUNNERS

CRS RUNNERS PIQUEROBI
IRAPURU

JUST RUN / GALERA DO LONGAO

GEMEOS RUNNERS
DYLAN

GEMEOS RUNNERS
GEMEOS RUNNERS

GEMEOS RUNNERS

GALERA DO LONGAO

CRS RUNNERS PIQUEROBI
FELIPE KOGIMA ASS. ESPORTIVA
CRS RUNNERS PIQUEROBI
BEIRARIORUNNING

BEIRA RIO RUNNING PANORAMA

BEIRARIORUNNING
CANELA TORTA

RUNNERS PACAEMBU

JUST RUN

FELIPE KOGIMA ASS. ESPORTIVA
OS BENTOS

FELIPE KOGIMA ASS. ESPORTIVA
MFIT RUN

CRS RUNNERS PIQUEROBI

NO LIMITE 2

JUST RUN

BEIRARIORUNNING

CRS RUNNERS PIQUEROBI

CRS RUNNERS PIQUEROBI
GEMEOS RUNNERS
CRS RUNNERS PIQUEROBI

ADRAC
GALERA DO LONGAO

FELIPE KOGIMA ASS. ESPORTIVA
DRACENA RUNNERS
BEIRARIORUNNING

CANELA TORTA

DRACENA RUNNERS

CRS RUNNERS PIQUEROBI
DRACENA RUNNERS

ADRAC

NAO TEM

ACADEMIA LUO HAN TREIN.
BEIRARIORUNNING

CRS RUNNERS PIQUEROBI

FELIPE KOGIMA ASS. ESPORTIVA
CANELA TORTA

GALERA DO LONGAO
BEIRARIORUNNING
CANELAS TORTAS
BEIRARIORUNNING
DRACENA RUNNERS

Tempo

31'49,197
31'49,245
31'56,124
31'56,641
32'50,055
33'10,078
33'34,769
33'42,544
35'29,493
36'22,107
37'21,580
37'42,803
41'02,588
44'51,455

24'19,539
25'26,163
26'52,317
28'17,338
30'40,698
30'49,099
31'14,246
33'13,891
33'51,588
34'25,599
34'54,707
35'19,036
36'47,320
38'49,723
43'22,788
44'53,369
47'37,374
49'58,908

23'29,417
23'42,515
25'43,828
26'19,980
26'21,701
27'00,429
27'11,380
27'28,717
27'35,448
29'27,433
35'11,751
36'07,466
40'23,012
42'29,372
43'53,660

25'33,945
28'17,401
29'33,182
29'46,343
31'19,919
39'19,340
39'45,752
40'31,865
46'31,306

28'18,577
28'29,428
30'14,225
31'04,904
32'40,923
32'56,231
39'19,671
42'10,577
47'33,898

31'00,829
31'56,891
34'14,444
35'02,362
35'18,186

Tempo Bruto

0h32'00,112
0h32'00,618
0h32'07,122
0h32'07,339
0h33'02,547
0h33'32,575
0h33'40,785
0h34'22,691
0h36'07,461
0h36'44,306
0h38'01,272
0h38'01,522
0h41'23,038
0h45'06,578

0h24'21,699
0h25'27,586
0h26'58,221
0h28'27,312
0h30'59,217
0h31'11,704
0h31'28,064
0h33'31,851
0h34'01,205
0h34'36,012
0h35'09,269
0h35'19,036
0h37'10,371
0h39'18,280
0h43'51,900
0h44'53,369
0h48'00,592
0h50'28,447

0h23'31,391
0h23'45,347
0h25'48,261
0h26'19,980
0h26'25,582
0h27'03,939
0h27'17,877
0h27'44,235
0h27'39,754
0h29'30,284
0h35'19,721
0h36'37,759
0h40'38,548
0h42'38,415
0h44'06,722

0h25'55,578
0h28'21,115
0h29'49,242
0h30'16,878
0h31'29,391
0h39'32,263
0h40'10,628
0h40'38,054
0h46'55,055

0h28'48,978
0h29'01,010
0h30'39,299
0h31'29,392
0h32'58,576
0h33'13,542
0h39'27,707
0h42'52,294
0h48'00,091

0h31'05,325
0h31'59,657
0h34'26,362
0h35'25,412
0h35'41,958
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Classif.

Nimero

Nome

FEMININO 60 A 99 ANOS (F60-99) (continua)

6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14

294
84
443
83
82
161
375
320
204

LUCIA REGINA LUCHETTA
APARECIDA ANTONIA VIANA
VILMA DOS S. BEZERRA
ANTONIA FIORI

ANTONIA CALBENTE MORALES
ELIZABETE FIORI

RAMONA PAZ PICARDO

MARIA APARECIDA VENTURA
GERALDA DE BRITO SARTI

Equipe SUBCATEGORIA

CRS RUNNERS PIQUEROBI

CRS RUNNERS PIQUEROBI
BEIRARIORUNNING

CRS RUNNERS PIQUEROBI
RUNNERS ANASTACIO

CRS RUNNERS PIQUEROBI
SESC - PRESIDENTE PRUDENTE
CRS RUNNERS PIQUEROBI

CRS RUNNERS PIQUEROBI

Tempo

37'29,034
38'57,344
39'26,629
40'33,962
42'07,998
43'51,281
44'59,416
45'29,801
46'59,086

Tempo Bruto

0h37'34,581
0h39'05,870
0h40'11,126
0h40'39,532
0h42'27,341
0h44'04,295
0h45'36,412
0h45'43,548
0h47'05,208
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